* All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Update: January 26, 2011. www.viaembedded.com
Packing List
Items for EMIO-3430-00A1 Items for EMIO-3430-01A1 Items for EMIO-3430-02A1
1 x Board to board Audio cable 1 x Board to board Audio cable 1 x Board to board Audio cable
1 x Hex spacer accessory kit
(6 x M3*5.5*19 mm)
1 x Hex spacer accessory kit

0 ~ 60°C
Operating Humidity 0% ~ 90% relative humidity, non-condensing
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
EMIO-3430-00A1 1 PC card slot, Audio, Em-IO card
EMIO-3430-01A1 1 PC card slot, GPS, Bluetooth,
WLAN (US version), Audio,
Em-IO card
EMIO-3430-02A1 1 PC card slot, GPS, Bluetooth,
WLAN (EU version), Audio,
Em-IO card
Optional Ordering Items
Part Number Description
EMIO-1530-A0A1 802.11 b/g Wireless LAN USB module
for EMIO-3430-00A1, USA type
EMIO-1530-A1A1 802.11 b/g Wireless LAN USB module
for EMIO-3430-00A1, Europe type
EMIO-1531-00A1 USB interface of Bluetooth 2.1 module
for EMIO-3430-00A1
EMIO-1532-00A1 RS-232 interface, SiRFStarIII base, of
20-ch GPS receiver for EMIO-3430-00A1
Em-ITX I/O Cards
PC Card Slot
(Card Bus / PCMCIA)